33
ICT-/FCT Test Probe
All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
e-
ty
pe
®

Barrel: 	Nickel-Silver or Bronze, gold-plated
Spring: 	 Steel, gold-plated
Ordering Example Series Tip
Material
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip Style Tip Diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
Spring Force
(dN)
Collar Height
(mm)
0  0  1G  K  S 2      1  4 1  5  0 A 1  0 0  0Test Probe:
Receptacles: K  S  -  0  0  1    3  0   G
Operating Temperature
Standard: 	 -40° up to +80° C
K  S  -  0  0  1    4  7   G
17
Ø1
4,7
4
27,5
17,5
4
10
Ø1,32
0,64
KS - 001 47 G
KS - 001 30 G
ø0,75
Ø1,45
3,2 1,5
(.126)
(.059)
(1.083)
(.394)
(.689)
(.057)(.052)
(.157)
(.157)
(.025)
(.669)
(.030)
(.185)
(.039)
øs.tbl.
8
,5
GKS-001
with KS
(.
3
3
5
)
Collar Height and Installation Height
Grid:
≥ 1,91 mm
≥ 75 Mil
Installation Height: 8,5 mm (.335)
Recommended Stroke:  2,4 mm (.094)